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       Printing events between 01 September 2023 and 30 September 2023

Friday 01 September 2023
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 02 September 2023
 all day
 Correa/Rosaroles
 all day
 James Daniel
 all day
 Patricia Dopson

Monday 04 September 2023
 all day
 Kramer, Dennis & Janet
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:00 AM
12:00 PM Labor Day Holiday
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Labor Day Picnic - w Birthday & Anniversaries

Tuesday 05 September 2023
 all day
 Janet Kramer
 all day
 Madeline Maichak
 all day
 Maichak, Wayne & Madeline
 all day
 Pam Greif
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 06 September 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
 all day
 Walter Barton
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino
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Thursday 07 September 2023
 all day
 Diana Wilson
 all day
 June Blehm
 all day
 Paul Williams
 all day
 Sharon Pollard
 all day
 Trash pick-up
 all day
 Virginia Stott
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 08 September 2023
 all day
 Schultz, Herbie & Kathleen
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Sunday 10 September 2023
 all day
 Edwin Wilson

Monday 11 September 2023
 all day
 Diane Morris
 all day
 Trash pick-up

Tuesday 12 September 2023
 all day
 Schneider, David & Sally
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 13 September 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 14 September 2023
 all day
 Fizia, Tom & Mary
 all day
 Trash pick-up
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 15 September 2023
 all day
 Darold Onstott
 all day
 Harley Parks
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12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 16 September 2023
 all day
 Judy Krusey
 all day
 Julie Johanik-Johnson
 all day
 Lois Sindeldecker

Sunday 17 September 2023
 all day
 Bedford, Rick & Linda
 all day
 Jerry Nash

Monday 18 September 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up

Tuesday 19 September 2023
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 20 September 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 21 September 2023
 all day
 Lane/Markotjohn
 all day
 Trash pick-up
05:00 PM
06:30 PM Pot Luck Dinner
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 22 September 2023
 all day
 Carmen Cruz
 all day
 Chuck Wehner
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 23 September 2023
 all day
 First Day of Autumn

Monday 25 September 2023
 all day
 Elwyn McDowell
 all day
 Trash pick-up
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Tuesday 26 September 2023

 all day
 Barbara Jo Forant
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 27 September 2023
 all day
 Cirks, Marvin & Jane
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 28 September 2023
 all day
 Patricia Sabine
 all day
 Trash pick-up
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 29 September 2023
 all day
 Janet Burden
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo
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